
Ref. No.: 

TRIBHUVAN UNIVERSITY 

Faculty of Humanities and Social Sciences 

Master's Program in Counseling Psychology 
Kirtigur, Kathmandu, Nepal 

"aster's Progra In 
Couns Tribhuvan Univot 

Kirtipur 
fHfT: RORI9O9% 

704500 106368792000001 (MASTERS PROGM IN COUNSELING PSYCHOL) TH4T G 

TU, Kirtipur, Kathmandu, Nepal. Tel.: +(977-1) 4-332330 
E-mail: info@cpp.tu.edu.np, Facebook: www.facebook.com/counselingpsychology nn 



Rank 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

1 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

Roll Number 

28-30-176 

28-30-15I 

28-30-191 

28-30-152 

28-30-141 

28-30-142 

28-30-2 13 

28-30-128 

28-30-196 

28-30-125 

28-30-168 

28-30-175 

28-30-194 

28-30-209 

28-30-215 

28-30-127 

28-30-218 

28-30-171 

28-30-135 

28-30-149 

28-30-170 

28-30-148 

28-30-166 

28-30-182 

28-30-199 

28-30-216 

28-30-137 

28-30-163 

28-30-145 

28-30-177 

28-30-136 

28-30-167 

Counseling Psychology 
MA Entrance Result (2025 Batch) 

Name of Students 

Shraddha Bhattarai 

Susmita Lumba 

Ragini Lamichhane 
|Utsav Tiwari 

Preeti Bhusal 

|Sanjog Dhakal 
Sunita Gurung 

Kiran Maharjan 
Rishav Dev Poudel 
|Aliya Khan 
Pratima Shrestha 

Reena Maharjan 
Roshani Sigdel 
Binod Devkota 

Sundar Tamang 
Sushma Sunuwar 

Ful Maya Ghising 
|Anisha Upreti 
Krantishikha Dhital 

Divyani Rauniyar 
Rina Pahiju 

Pratima Panthee 

Aakriti Chaudhary 
Agnita Ghimire 

Saroj Ghimire 
|Saraswati Paudel 
Rabin Karmacharya 
|Sujana Shrestha 
Bandana Sharma 

Dipesh Tikhatri 

Sonali Khatiwada 

Pabitra Rana Magar 

Campus/College 

Master Degree Programme in Counseling Psychology 
Master Degree Programme in Counseling Psychology 
Master Degree Programme in Counseling Psychology 
Master Degree Programme in Counseling Psychology 
Master Degree Programme in Counseling Psychology 
Master Degree Programme in Counseling Psychology 
Master Degree Programme in Counseling Psychology 
Master Degree Programme in Counseling Psychology 
|Master Degree Programme in Counseling Psychology 
Master Degree Programme in Counseling Psychology 
Master Degree Programme in Counseling Psychology 
Master Degree Programme in Counseling Psychology 
Master Degree Programme in Counseling Psychology 
Master Degree Programme in Counseling Psychology 
Master Degree Programme in Counseling Psychology 
Master Degree Programme in Counseling Psychology 
Master Degree Programme in Counseling Psychology 
Master Degree Programme in Counseling Psychology 
Master Degree Programme in Counseling Psychology 
Master Degree Programme in Counseling Psychology 
Master Degree Programme in Counseling Psychology 
Master Degree Programme in Counseling Psychology 
Master Degree Programme in Counseling Psychology 
|Master Degree Programme in Counseling Psychology 
|Master Degree Programme in Counseling Psychology 
Master Degree Programme in Counseling Psychology 

|Master Degree Programme in Counseling Psychology 
Master Degree Programme in Counseling Psychology 
Master Degree Programme in Counseling Psychology 
Master Degree Programme in Counseling Psychology 
Master Degree Programme in Counseling Psychology 
|Master Degree Programme in Counseling Psychology 



Rank 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

44 

45 

46 

47 

48 

49 

S0 

Roll Number 

28-30-190 

28-30-205 

28-30-206 

28-30-133 

28-30-181 

28-30-207 

28-30-178 

28-30-202 

28-30-187 

28-30-198 

28-30-169 

28-30-180 

28-30-126 

28-30-208 

28-30-164 

28-30-160 

28-30-197 

28-30-221 

MA Entrance Result (2025 Batch) 
Counseling Psychology 

Name of Students 

Hricha Mishra 

Jibananda pandey 
Reena Ghimire 

Prapti Shrestha 
Radhika Adhikari 

|Rajesh Nepali 
Jiya Bista 
mahesh rai 

|Shatabdi Shrestha 

|Shobha Aryal 
|Archana Singh Thakuri 

|Shanti Aryal 
Nija Maharjan 
Simran Dhungel 
Chandan Ghising 
|Shefali Maharjan 
Prekshya Khatiwada 

|Janaki Rawal 

Campus/College 

Master Degree Programme in Counseling Psychology 
Master Degree Programme in Counseling Psychology 
Master Degree Programme in Counseling Psychology 
Master Degree Programme in Counseling Psychology 
Master Degree Programme in Counseling Psychology 
Master Degree Programme in Counseling Psychology 
Master Degree Programme in Counseling Psychology 
|Master Degree Programme in Counseling Psychology 
Master Degree Programme in Counseling Psychology 
Master Degree Programme in Counseling Psychology 
Master Degree Programme in Counseling Psychology 
Master Degree Programme in Counseling Psychology 
Master Degree Programme in Counseling Psychology 
Master Degree Programme in Counseling Psychology 
Master Degree Programme in Counseling Psychology 
Master Degree Programme in Counseling Psychology 

|Master Degree Programme in Counseling Psychology 
Master Degree Programme in Counseling Psychology 


