



TRIBHUVAN UNIVERSITY  
Faculty of Humanities and Social Sciences  
Master's Program in Counseling Psychology  
Kirtipur, Kathmandu, Nepal

Ref. No.:



मिति: २०८२।१०।१५

परामर्श मनोविज्ञान स्नातकोत्तर कार्यक्रम(MCP) प्रथम सेमेष्टरमा भर्ना सम्बन्धी सूचना ।

यस मानविकी तथा सामाजिकशास्त्र सङ्काय अन्तरगत परामर्श मनोविज्ञान स्नातकोत्तर कार्यक्रम(MCP) बाट मिति:२०८२।०९।२१ गते लिएको प्रवेश परीक्षामा उत्तिर्ण विद्यार्थीहरूको प्रकाशित परीक्षाफल योग्यताक्रम अनुसार सफल उम्मेदवारहरूले मिति:२०८२।१०।१५ देखी मिति:२०८२।१०।२० गते सम्म यस विभागको चल्ती हिसाव नं ०४५००१०६३६८७९२०००००१ (MASTERS PROGM IN COUNSELING PSYCHOL) नाममा नगद रु. ७५,०००।-(अक्षरेपी पचहत्तर हजार मात्र) जम्मा गरी सो को सक्कलै भौचर लेखा शाखामा दाखिला गरी भर्नाहुन सूचित गरिन्छ । उक्त समय सिमा भित्र भर्नाहुन वांकी रहि सिट खालीहुन आएमा मिति: २०८२।१०।२० गते योग्यताक्रमको आधारमा दोस्रो सूचि प्रकाशित गरिनेछ । साथै भर्नाहुन आउँदा साथमा २ प्रति पासपोर्ट साईजको फोटो सहित उपस्थितहुन सूचित गरिन्छ ।

डा.सन्देश ठकाल

संयोजक

**Counseling Psychology**  
**MA Entrance Result (2025 Batch)**

Rank	Roll Number	Name of Students	Campus/College
1	28-30-176	Shraddha Bhattarai	Master Degree Programme in Counseling Psychology
2	28-30-151	Susmita Lumba	Master Degree Programme in Counseling Psychology
3	28-30-191	Ragini Lamichhane	Master Degree Programme in Counseling Psychology
4	28-30-152	Utsav Tiwari	Master Degree Programme in Counseling Psychology
5	28-30-141	Preeti Bhusal	Master Degree Programme in Counseling Psychology
6	28-30-142	Sanjog Dhakal	Master Degree Programme in Counseling Psychology
7	28-30-213	Sunita Gurung	Master Degree Programme in Counseling Psychology
8	28-30-128	Kiran Maharjan	Master Degree Programme in Counseling Psychology
9	28-30-196	Rishav Dev Poudel	Master Degree Programme in Counseling Psychology
10	28-30-125	Aliya Khan	Master Degree Programme in Counseling Psychology
11	28-30-168	Pratima Shrestha	Master Degree Programme in Counseling Psychology
12	28-30-175	Reena Maharjan	Master Degree Programme in Counseling Psychology
13	28-30-194	Roshani Sigdel	Master Degree Programme in Counseling Psychology
14	28-30-209	Binod Devkota	Master Degree Programme in Counseling Psychology
15	28-30-215	Sundar Tamang	Master Degree Programme in Counseling Psychology
16	28-30-127	Sushma Sunuwar	Master Degree Programme in Counseling Psychology
17	28-30-218	Ful Maya Ghising	Master Degree Programme in Counseling Psychology
18	28-30-171	Anisha Upreti	Master Degree Programme in Counseling Psychology
19	28-30-135	Krantishikha Dhital	Master Degree Programme in Counseling Psychology
20	28-30-149	Divyani Rauniyar	Master Degree Programme in Counseling Psychology
21	28-30-170	Rina Pahiju	Master Degree Programme in Counseling Psychology
22	28-30-148	Pratima Panthee	Master Degree Programme in Counseling Psychology
23	28-30-166	Aakriti Chaudhary	Master Degree Programme in Counseling Psychology
24	28-30-182	Agnita Ghimire	Master Degree Programme in Counseling Psychology
25	28-30-199	Saroj Ghimire	Master Degree Programme in Counseling Psychology
26	28-30-216	Saraswati Paudel	Master Degree Programme in Counseling Psychology
27	28-30-137	Rabin Karmacharya	Master Degree Programme in Counseling Psychology
28	28-30-163	Sujana Shrestha	Master Degree Programme in Counseling Psychology
29	28-30-145	Bandana Sharma	Master Degree Programme in Counseling Psychology
30	28-30-177	Dipesh Tikhatri	Master Degree Programme in Counseling Psychology
31	28-30-136	Sonali Khatiwada	Master Degree Programme in Counseling Psychology
32	28-30-167	Pabitra Rana Magar	Master Degree Programme in Counseling Psychology

**Counseling Psychology**  
**MA Entrance Result (2025 Batch)**

Rank	Roll Number	Name of Students	Campus/College
33	28-30-190	Hricha Mishra	Master Degree Programme in Counseling Psychology
34	28-30-205	Jibananda pandey	Master Degree Programme in Counseling Psychology
35	28-30-206	Reena Ghimire	Master Degree Programme in Counseling Psychology
36	28-30-133	Prapti Shrestha	Master Degree Programme in Counseling Psychology
37	28-30-181	Radhika Adhikari	Master Degree Programme in Counseling Psychology
38	28-30-207	Rajesh Nepali	Master Degree Programme in Counseling Psychology
39	28-30-178	Jiya Bista	Master Degree Programme in Counseling Psychology
40	28-30-202	mahesh rai	Master Degree Programme in Counseling Psychology
41	28-30-187	Shatabdi Shrestha	Master Degree Programme in Counseling Psychology
42	28-30-198	Shobha Aryal	Master Degree Programme in Counseling Psychology
43	28-30-169	Archana Singh Thakuri	Master Degree Programme in Counseling Psychology
44	28-30-180	Shanti Aryal	Master Degree Programme in Counseling Psychology
45	28-30-126	Nija Maharjan	Master Degree Programme in Counseling Psychology
46	28-30-208	Simran Dhungel	Master Degree Programme in Counseling Psychology
47	28-30-164	Chandan Ghising	Master Degree Programme in Counseling Psychology
48	28-30-160	Shefali Maharjan	Master Degree Programme in Counseling Psychology
49	28-30-197	Prekshya Khatiwada	Master Degree Programme in Counseling Psychology
50	28-30-221	Janaki Rawal	Master Degree Programme in Counseling Psychology